T20V 0.055-0.07

® 323

1102

0.098 MAX

R.02 MAX

Metfric size

M5 x 2.24 mm

US size (converted)

#11-11

Tolerances [inch]

Length +/-0.025
Head diameter +0 /-0.014
Head height +/-0.004
Thread diameter +0.007 / -0

7>

30°

Opis

STP39A 5.0x28.0 - T20

Materiat

Stal, hartowana

Powierzchnia

ZiNi czarna-pasywowana, temperowana, uszczelniona

Waga

2.893 kg / 1000 sztuk

{Z) SCREWERK

STP39A0500280B

_Zoll Zeichnung Grole A

Skala 2:1
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